All served with a choice of potatoes or small salad.

VEGETARIAN CHILLI (very hot) £13.95

Mixed beans, onions, chilli, carrots, celery, tomatoes, cumin, red wine, garlic,
served with rice.

VEGETABLE STIRFRY SKILLETT £13.95

A selection of vegetables, baton of carrot, sliced peppers, mushrooms, leeks and
onions, in a sweet chilli sauce and ginger. Served on a hot skillet with rice

VEGETABLE THAI GREEN CURRY

Fresh vegetables in a fragrant Thai green curry sauce served with rice £13.95
NUT ROAST
With red onion relish. Served with fresh vegetables and choice of potatoes £13.95
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Other dishes of your choice could be catered for at 48 hours notice

When tables are all taken, we take names as you arrive and everyone is
seated in order.

Prior reservations taken are seated as near as your time as possible, but
are not guaranteed.

Children are welcome but must be sitting down under parental control at all
times to avoid unforeseen accidents.

All orders are taken at the bar and

paid for at the time of ordering.
Switch, Amex, Visa-Mastercard, Visa-Delta, Solo, Eurocard accepted.
Minimum transaction £10

Gift Vouchers available at the bar (£20/£25/£30/£50)

ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
NO SERVICE CHARGE ADDED

March 2024

MEALS AVAILABLE
Lunchtimes:12.00 noon - 2.00pm
Evenings:6.00pm - 9.00pm (9.30 Sat/7.00 Sun)

BAR OPEN
12.00 noon - 3.00pm and 6.00 - 11.00pm

OPEN ALL DAY SUNDAY FOR FOOD AND DRINK
(Last food orders - approx 7.00pm)

Opening hours may change at short notice. Please ring to confirm.

Coffecs

EXPRESSO £2.95
A small strong coffee served black

CAPPUCCINO £3.75
Espresso coffee and hot foamed creamy milk with a chocolate dusting

LATTE £3.75
Espresso coffee made into a long drink with steamed milk topped with foamed milk
AMERICANO £3.25

Espresso coffee diluted with hot water and served with milk or cream

The
heagant

Eating House and Country Pub
Withybrook, near Coventry
Tel: 01455 220480
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FLOATER COFFEE £4.95
Espresso coffee with fresh cream on top

LIQUEUR/BRANDY/WHISKY COFFEE £7.95
Espresso coffee, topped with fresh double cream

HOT CHOCOLATE £3.75
With hot milk

POT OF TEA or DECAF TEA £2.95

Lunchtime Specials
Available Tuesday to Friday 12.00 - 2.00

(Excluding three weeks prior to Xmas up to and including

New Year, when a Christmas Fayre is available)

Approx 20 choices - see menu on the bar

The Pheasant

Licensed Free House
Withybrook

Nr Coventry /
cv7 oLT = A
[A46]

Tel: 01455 220480
Email: thepheasant01@hotmail.com
www.thepheasanteatinghouse.com
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Please take a menu with you
(for reference at home or work)




Additional meals are also available, including seasonal fare : see blackboards by the door

SHaiAers

SOUP OF THE DAY
With white baguette & butter

MELON WITH STEM GINGER

DUCK SPRING ROLLS
With hoisin dip

PATE OF THE DAY

With onion chutney and brown/white toast & butter

PRAWN COCKTAIL Marie Rose Sauce
(North Atlantic Prawns). With brown bread & butter

CRISPY FRIED BREADED GARLIC MUSHROOMS
Choice of dip

JAPANESE BREADED KING PRAWNS
Choice of dip

SCOTCH SMOKED SALMON

With lemon and brown bread and butter

Dips available:

Garlic, Mayonnaise, Marie Rose, Sweet Chilli, Cranberry Sauce, Tartare, BBQ Sauce

Traditional

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE

Gratinated with parmesan cheese and garlic bread

LASAGNE

Gratinated with parmesan cheese and garlic bread

HOME MADE CHICKEN CURRY (medium hot)

With rice, chips/potatoes & peas, mango chutney & poppadom

STEAK, ALE & MUSHROOM PIE
Puff pastry top, Cooked with root vegetables, chips/potatoes & peas

LAMB SHANK (Min 160z/454gms)

Cooked with root vegetables in an ale and red wine sauce (origano and resemerry),

served with a choice of potatoes & fresh vegetables

BUTCHERS BRAISED FAGGOTS

Served in home made onion gravy with chips/potatoes & mushy peas

SHEPHERDS PIE TOPPED WITH CHEESE

Served with fresh vegetables

CHILLI CON CARNE (medium)

Served with rice and choice of potatoes

BLADE OF BEEF

In a creamy mushroom, shallot, bacon and tarragon sauce with fresh vegetables
and choice of potatoes

£4.95

£4.95
£6.75

£5.75

£8.95

£5.95

£7.95

£7.95

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

£19.95

£13.95

£15.95

£13.95

£18.95

ook, Chicken., Guills

All seasoned with BLACK PEPPER - Approx raw weights for grills and steaks

GRILLED BREAST OF CHICKEN (min 8-100z / 227-283g)

With onion ring, mushrooms, tomato, chips/potatoes & peas

HUNTERS BREAST OF CHICKEN (min 8-100z / 227-283g)

With bacon, bbqg sauce & mozzarella cheese

HALF ROAST DUCK (approx 1.3kg raw weight. Min 30mins wait)

With orange or plum sauce and fresh vegetables, with a choice of potatoes

HORSESHOE GAMMON STEAK (100z / 283g)

With pineapple, egg, onion ring, mushrooms, tomato, chips/potatoes & peas

GRILLED PORK CUTLETS (2) GARNI (120z - 340g)

With onion ring, mushrooms, tomato, chips/potatoes & peas

LAMB CHOPS (120z/340g)

Mint sauce, onion ring, mushrooms, tomato, chips/potatoes & peas.

CAJUN STYLE CHICKEN BREAST (home made)

Salad garnish, chips/potatoes & peas

SIRLOIN STEAK (100z/283g)

Onion ring, mushrooms, tomato, chips/potatoes & peas

FILLET STEAK (80z/227g)

Onion ring, mushrooms, tomato, chips/potatoes & peas

COTE DU BEOUF (RIBEYE STEAK ON THE BONE)

£13.95

£17.95

£21.95

£14.50

£14.95

£17.95

£13.95

£20.95

£27.95

£26.95

(160z/4549 - 180z/511g) Onion ring, mushrooms & tomato, chips/potatoes & peas

MIXED GRILL (160z/ 454g)
Lamb chop, lamb kidney, steak, gammon, pork sausage, lambs liver,
tomato, onion ring, mushrooms, fried egg, chips/potatoes & peas

CAJUN CHICKEN STIRFRY

A selection of vegetables tossed in a wok with white wine sauce,
cajun spice and cajun chicken slices, served with rice

Cold Pecits, Cheecses

BEEF, HAM or CHICKEN (as available)
With salad

PLOUGHMAN’S SPECIAL (with salad)

With cheddar or stilton or selection with mixed pickles. White baguette

CAESAR SALAD

Chicken, bacon, crutons, parmesan shaving and caesar dressing.
Served on a bed of salad

All food ingredients are subject to availability.
Suitable alternatives may be served.

Some dishes may contain nuts. Every effort is made to remove

£21.95

£18.95

£14.95

£13.95

£15.95

the bones from fish and meat dishes, but cannot be guaranteed.

Allergens/gluten intollerence - please ask at the bar for details

Fish & Soafood

FRIED WHOLE TAIL BREADED SCAMPI

Natural breaded, salad garnish with chips/potatoes & peas

BREADED PLAICE GOUJONS

Salad garnish with chips/potatoes & peas

FISHERMANS PIE

Selection of whitefish, salmon or prawns (as available) in white wine sauce,
herbs topped with mashed potato and cheesy topping, fresh vegetables

JAPANESE BREADED KING PRAWNS

Salad and choice of dip

PRAWN SALAD

Marie rose sauce with brown bread and butter

SCOTTISH SMOKED SALMON SALAD

Brown bread and butter

GRILLED FILLET OF COD/HADDOCK/
SALMON/ TROUT/SEA BASS (as available)

Grilled in butter with a salad garnish, served with medley of fresh vegetables
and a choice of potatoes

Ovnelitiles

OMELETTE OF YOUR CHOICE (as available)

Chips/potatoes & peas and salad garnish.

Ciflorn o

HALF BAGUETTE (white) & BUTTER
CIABATTA GARLIC BREAD / WITH CHEESE
STEAK SAUCES (home made)

Pepper, diane or stilton

GRAVY (home made)

BATTERED ONION RINGS

NEW POTATOES, CHIPS, MASHED, OR ROAST
MEDLEY OF FRESH VEGETABLES

LARGE SIDE SALAD

£13.95

£13.95

£14.95

£14.95

£16.95

£15.95

£16.95

£12.95

£1.00
£3.50/£4.50
£4.75

£1.50
£4.50
£3.95
£4.95
£5.95

As meals are cooked to order, every effort is made to serve you
as quickly as possible. Please be patient at extremely busy periods.

Thankyou



